
Dec 27, 2025, 1:20 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 Harisankar M V Balachandran M V 
(FTHR)

MUTHUVARA 
VARRIAM, 

MUTHUVARA, 
PUZHAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKAL P O, 
680553, THRISSUR

  

2 26/12/2025 SREEDHARAN C ACHUTHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

13/83,THUSHARAM, 
SANKARAPURAM,M 

G KAVU, 
KILLANNUR, M G 
KAVU P O, 680581, 

THRISSUR

  

3 26/12/2025 Manoj Vaidyamadham 
Narayanan 

Parvathy M C (MTHR) Vaidyamadham, 
Avanavu road, 
peramangalam, 

peramangalam, 680545, 
Thrissur

  

4 26/12/2025 Muhammed Faizal V H Haidros V K (FTHR) Valiyakath House, 
Kumaranellur, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 680590, 
Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
N R 

RASHEED (FTHR) NEENDOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KANJIRAKODE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

680590, 
THALAPPILLY

  

6 26/12/2025 DEVIKA K S K V SHAJI (FTHR) KADAVIL 
KOTTUKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHIPARAMBU, 
MINALUR, MINALUR 

P O, 680581, 
TALAPPILLY

  

7 26/12/2025 ISSAC C V  VAREETH C L  (FTHR) 10/246 
CHERUVATHOOR 

HOUSE, EAST BAZAR 
THIROOR, 

KILLANNUR, M G 
KAVU P O, 680581, 

THRISSUR

  

8 26/12/2025 NITTIN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 04/304 
PORATHOOKARAN 

HOUSE, HAND 
BAZAR THIROOR, 
KILLANNUR, M G 
KAVU P O, 680581, 

THRISSUR

  

9 26/12/2025 P A RAIHANATH 
BEEVI 

MUTHUBEEVI 
(MTHR)

PALLIKKAL, ATTUR, 
MULLURKKARA, 
ATTUR, 680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

10 26/12/2025 ATHUL DEV K J JAYARAMAN (FTHR) KUNDILPATTUKULAM 
HOUSE, 

ARYAMPADAM, 
MUNDATHIKODE, 
MUNDATHIKODE, 

680601, 
THALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

11 26/12/2025 NIZA C B NABEESA (MTHR) CHAPPANKATTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
ENKAKKAD, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
680590, TALAPPILLY

  

12 26/12/2025 DINI  V F FRANCIS  V D (FTHR) VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
KUMBLANGAD, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
KUMARANELLUR P 

O, 680590, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

13 26/12/2025 SAJI E A JOPHY JOSE (HSBN) THAIKADAN HOUSE, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
THEKKUMKARA, R S 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
680623, TALAPPILLY

  

14 26/12/2025 Ajul R Krishnan Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Valiyaparambil House, 
Wadakkanchery, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 680590, 
Thalappilly

  

15 26/12/2025 RUBEENA C K KAMARUDHEEN C M 
(FTHR)

CHEENIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMKALLU, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
PARLIKKAD, 680623, 

TALAPPILLY

  

16 26/12/2025 ANJU D LALLU (HSBN) 11/317 
KOCHUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, POOVANI, 

KOLAZHY, 
KOLAZHY P O, 

680010, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

17 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD BASIL 
P I 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) PATTARE HOUSE, 
MANGAD 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
KOTTAPURAM, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

680584, TALAPPILLY

  

18 26/12/2025 MOIDEEN KUTTY 
KAMARUDHEEN 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHEENIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMKALLU, 
WADAKKANCHERY, 
PARLIKKAD, 680623, 

TALAPPILLY

  

19 26/12/2025 Padmaganga S Menon Sajith (FTHR) Venusmruthi 
Puzhankara Veedu, 

Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, 

680582, Talappilly

  

20 26/12/2025 SURESH I M Sabitha T P (WIFE) Dream Nest 
Irinjalakudakkaran  335/

C, Puttekkara, Anjur, 
Anjur Mundur, 680541, 

Thrissur

  

21 26/12/2025 Syamala S Mohanan (HSBN) 39/331B, Mullaparambil 
House, Mundathicode, 

Mundathicode, 
Mundathicode P O, 
680601, Talappilly

  

22 26/12/2025 SHAHANA M A RASHEED V A (HSBN) VELUTHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUMATHARA, 
KARUMATHARA, 
KARUMATHARA, 

680589, 
THALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

23 26/12/2025 ABDUL RAHIMAN A 
S 

NABEESA (MTHR) ARANGATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
OTTUPARA, 

KUMARANELLUR P 
O, 680590, 

WADAKANCHERY

  

24 26/12/2025 HARIKRISHNAN E S SUBASH E S (FTHR) EDATHARA HOUSE, 
PADUKAD, 

KOLAZHY, VIYYUR, 
680010, THRISSUR

  

25 26/12/2025 MEGHA RAJEEV K RAJEEV (FTHR) KALLOOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAIRALI 

NAGAR, 
PERINGANDOOR, 

PERINGANDOOR P O, 
680581, TALAPPILLY

  

26 26/12/2025 VAHIDHA 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED (HSBN) 6/20, PANJAMOOLA, 
MUNDUR, MUNDUR, 

680541, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

27 26/12/2025 SUSMITHA A S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) ASARI VEEDU, 
KUMBALANGAD, 

WADAKKANCHERY, 
KANJIKRAKODE, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

28 26/12/2025 SREEDEVI  K ANILKUMAR P 
(HSBN)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VARADIYAM, 
AVANUR, AVANUR P 
O, 680541, THRISSUR

  

29 26/12/2025 RISHANA P S SUDHEER (FTHR) PADATHUKAYALIL 
VEEDU, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
ENKAKKAD, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
680589, THALAPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


